

JACK COUNTY DISASTER RELIEF FUND

JACKSBORO NATIONAL BANK 091367

DATE	NAME	DEPOSIT	EXPENSE	BALANCE
				104,097.93
4/7/2022	KATHI WHITE	2,000.00		106,097.93
4/8/2022	LLOYD SISK	50.00		106,147.93
4/8/2022	CAROLENE STOVALL PER BRYAN BUMPAS	500.00		106,647.93
4/11/2022	WILLIAM/SANDRA TULLOUS	50.00		106,697.93
4/11/2022	ROGER/MARY STRINGER	50.00		106,747.93
4/11/2022	JAMES/CAROLYN SOUKUP	100.00		106,847.93
4/11/2022	FUMC - OLNEY	345.00		107,192.93
4/11/2022	JEAN UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	100.00		107,292.93
4/11/2022	FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	500.00		107,792.93
4/11/2022	TEXAS COMMUNITIES GROUP	500.00		108,292.93
4/12/2022	ANONYMOUS	541.00		108,833.93
4/12/2022	CLINT & JESSICA DANSBY	2,000.00		110,833.93
4/13/2022	FUMC - IOWA PARK	158.00		110,991.93
4/13/2022	LERIEN HOYT	200.00		111,191.93
4/13/2022	JAYCI CRIBBS	200.00		111,391.93
4/13/2022	CARLA & LEO MARLEY	200.00		111,591.93
4/14/2022	MINERAL WELLS HS NATL HONOR SOCIETY	50.00		111,641.93
4/14/2022	RIANA JEFFERY	200.00		111,841.93
4/18/2022	CROWLEY PIPELINE & LAND SURVEYING	5,000.00		116,841.93
4/19/2022	PAUL/REBECCA STINSON	70.00		116,911.93
4/19/2022	POST OAK BAPTIST CHURCH	1,500.00		118,411.93
4/21/2022	ANONYMOUS	200.00		118,611.93
4/21/2022	JEAN B CHURCH	200.00		118,811.93
4/21/2022	FIRST STATE BANK DECATUR	1,275.00		120,086.93

RECEIVED

APR 22 2022

JACK COUNTY AUDITOR



FILED FOR RECORD

_____ O'CLOCK _____ M

APR 25 2022

VANESSA JAMES, County Clerk
JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

BY _____ DEPUTY

Sack County Relief Fund

RECEIPT

DATE 04/12/2022 NO. 877991

RECEIVED FROM United Supermarkets

ADDRESS Lutack, Texas \$25/card

40 United Giftcard \$ unknown

FOR Sack County Relief

ACCOUNT		
AMT. OF ACCOUNT		
AMT. PAID		
BALANCE DUE		

- CASH
- CHECK
- MONEY ORDER

Giftcards

BY Milana [Signature]